
Woodridge School District 68
Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2024-2025

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:
20Bi-Weekly 03/09/2025 03/22/2025 04/04/2025
21Bi-Weekly 03/23/2025 04/05/2025 04/18/2025

Bi-Weekly - Period Number:  20
1,310,618.6910 0.00 27,574.53 1,571,526.45233,333.23

63,069.0020 0.00 0.00 77,717.0614,648.06
0.0050 0.00 27,985.96 27,985.960.00
0.0051 34,357.71 0.00 34,357.710.00

$1,373,687.69Period Total: $34,357.71 $55,560.49 $1,711,587.18$247,981.29
Bi-Weekly - Period Number:  21

1,284,544.0910 0.00 27,906.46 1,527,274.72214,824.17
60,985.0520 0.00 0.00 75,430.6514,445.60

0.0050 0.00 22,115.01 22,115.010.00
0.0051 31,029.41 0.00 31,029.410.00

$1,345,529.14Period Total: $31,029.41 $50,021.47 $1,655,849.79$229,269.77

End of Report
$2,719,216.83Grand Totals: $65,387.12 $105,581.96 $3,367,436.97$477,251.06
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